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Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Arndt Felix 120279 MSC Dreiburgenland 11 35,65 12 36,75 4 36,45 0 4 77,20 10,33 11,31
2 Karlhuber Dominik 120133 MSC Johanniskirchen 15 46,39 4 42,25 0 40,33 0 0 82,58 9,67 10,03
3 Dirnberger Tobias 120956 KC Eggenfelden 9 38,67 0 38,59 6 38,55 2 8 85,14 9,00 10,73
4 Aigner Marco 121083 MSC Johanniskirchen 3 50,11 0 41,22 0 40,94 4 4 86,16 8,33 10,08
5 Bebnik Justin 120274 RSG Burghausen 1 44,26 0 41,61 2 42,93 0 2 86,54 7,67 9,79
6 Hagn Fabian 120286 MSC Dreiburgenland 10 46,34 0 42,91 2 44,61 0 2 89,52 7,00 9,46
7 Krauthloher Lukas 120713 AC Aicha v.Wald 6 42,26 0 41,97 6 42,51 4 10 94,48 6,33 9,80
8 Kuppers Luca-Matthieu 121069 AC Neumarkt 2 48,60 2 48,35 0 46,76 0 0 95,11 5,67 8,71
9 Hagn Florian 120287 MSC Dreiburgenland 5 53,25 2 53,37 0 46,09 0 0 99,46 5,00 8,32

10 Weileder Dominik 120300 MSC Emmersdorf 12 44,98 2 45,15 2 46,58 6 8 99,73 4,33 9,03
11 Huber Jan 121298 MSC Velden 7 60,52 0 51,22 0 47,21 2 2 100,43 3,67 8,41
12 Rabensberger Simon 120945 KC Eggenfelden 4 43,64 4 42,34 14 44,86 0 14 101,20 3,00 9,50
13 Gasslbauer Simon 120301 MSC Emmersdorf 8 44,73 4 47,00 18 41,95 0 18 106,95 2,33 9,31
14 Rötzer Jasmin 120303 MSC Emmersdorf 13 39,97 22 43,97 10 42,33 26 36 122,30 1,67 9,59
15 Feldl Nena 120302 MSC Emmersdorf 14 43,33 32 45,56 18 47,10 12 30 122,66 1,00 8,94
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Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. KM / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Thoms Lukas 120273 RSG Burghausen 22 35,15 2 34,83 0 34,92 0 0 69,75 10,50 11,87
2 Prandstetter Philipp 120946 KC Eggenfelden 26 35,89 0 35,74 0 34,40 0 0 70,14 10,00 11,80
3 Kalinke Marcel 120532 MSC Arnstorf 30 36,52 0 35,83 0 34,60 0 0 70,43 9,50 11,76
4 Degenbech Patrick 121070 AC Neumarkt 28 37,09 0 36,44 0 35,83 0 0 72,27 9,00 11,46
5 Frommknecht Hendrik 120866 AC Inzell 34 36,22 2 36,22 0 36,17 0 0 72,39 8,50 11,44
6 Dorrer Jonas 120636 MSC Vilsbiburg 31 35,79 0 35,65 2 35,97 0 2 73,62 8,00 11,56
7 Schöttl Dennis 120647 MSC Vilsbiburg 23 36,40 10 37,02 0 36,65 0 0 73,67 7,50 11,24
8 Heudecker Michael 120533 MSC Arnstorf 29 36,10 2 35,98 2 36,07 0 2 74,05 7,00 11,49
9 Aigner Michael 120136 MSC Johanniskirchen 21 39,91 0 37,68 0 37,41 0 0 75,09 6,50 11,03

10 Hippauf Johannes 120531 MSC Arnstorf 17 39,66 4 39,01 0 38,33 0 0 77,34 6,00 10,71
11 Schmidt Thomas 120264 RSG Burghausen 16 37,90 4 37,78 2 36,80 2 4 78,58 5,50 11,10
12 Kaisersberger Stefan 120137 MSC Johanniskirchen 25 40,89 2 39,40 0 40,01 0 0 79,41 5,00 10,43
13 Hasmann Dustin 121085 MSC Ortenburg 35 40,00 0 38,53 2 39,27 0 2 79,80 4,50 10,64
14 Thomas Dominic 1211092MSC Ortenburg 27 38,24 6 38,27 0 38,12 4 4 80,39 4,00 10,84
15 Rabensberger Verena 120947 KC Eggenfelden 24 38,93 12 39,11 2 38,44 2 4 81,55 3,50 10,68
16 Plattner Sara 120299 MSC Emmersdorf 32 39,41 2 41,10 0 39,70 2 2 82,80 3,00 10,25
17 Schacherbauer Lukas 121395 MSC Ortenburg 18 41,22 0 41,11 2 39,93 0 2 83,04 2,50 10,22
18 Eichinger Fabian 120638 MSC Vilsbiburg 33 41,62 0 40,68 4 39,36 2 6 86,04 2,00 10,34
19 Seidl Florian 120135 MSC Johanniskirchen 20 45,34 0 43,19 0 42,88 0 0 86,07 1,50 9,62
20 Ehrsam Tobias 120530 MSC Arnstorf 19 45,65 2 42,33 2 50,33 10 12 104,66 1,00 8,94
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Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt.
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Ellinger Lukas 120948 KC Eggenfelden 38 34,48 0 34,10 0 33,95 0 0 68,05 10,63
2 Hauer Marcel 120122 MSG Bayer. Wald 47 34,14 0 33,99 0 34,15 0 0 68,14 10,26
3 Klimas Sebastian 121029 MTC Waldkirchen 43 33,98 2 33,61 0 33,67 2 2 69,28 9,89
4 Strunz Lukas 121074 AC Neumarkt 55 35,01 0 34,42 0 34,86 0 0 69,28 9,52
5 Müller Maximilian 120477 MSC Olching 60 34,78 2 34,86 0 34,51 0 0 69,37 9,15
6 Etmanski Marco 70498 RSG Burghausen 62 34,52 0 34,88 0 34,78 0 0 69,66 8,78
7 Weislmeier Patrick 120534 MSC Arnstorf 45 34,90 2 34,68 0 35,00 0 0 69,68 8,41
8 Repper Lukas 120270 RSG Burghausen 42 34,89 2 35,12 0 34,86 0 0 69,98 8,04
9 Hechel Christian 120612 MSC Engelsberg 51 35,05 0 35,05 0 35,00 0 0 70,05 7,67
10 Schmölz Tobias 120954 KC Eggenfelden 46 34,52 2 34,69 2 34,07 0 2 70,76 7,30
11 Dorrer Lukas 120637 MSC Vilsbiburg 52 35,60 4 35,63 0 35,26 0 0 70,89 6,93
12 Schmidt Michael 120263 RSG Burghausen 49 35,95 0 35,33 0 35,59 0 0 70,92 6,56
13 Leitner Martin 120139 MSC Johanniskirchen 40 35,11 0 34,75 2 34,33 0 2 71,08 6,19
14 Rabensberger Jonas 120949 KC Eggenfelden 53 35,93 0 35,86 0 35,84 0 0 71,70 5,81
15 Huber Maximilian 121075 AC Neumarkt 37 35,83 0 36,30 0 35,50 0 0 71,80 5,44
16 Weiß Julia 120298 MSC Emmersdorf 48 36,50 2 36,47 0 35,51 0 0 71,98 5,07
17 Hasreiter Marco 121090 MSC Ortenburg 57 36,33 0 36,09 0 36,03 0 0 72,12 4,70
18 Küppers Jonas 124076 AC Neumarkt 41 36,96 0 36,30 0 36,01 0 0 72,31 4,33
19 Degenbeck Simon 121072 AC Neumarkt 44 37,04 6 36,39 0 36,09 0 0 72,48 3,96
20 Knauer Konrad 120640 MSC Vilsbiburg 54 38,30 0 36,82 0 35,72 0 0 72,54 3,59
21 Eichinger Patrick 120639 MSC Vilsbiburg 39 35,76 0 35,40 0 35,35 2 2 72,75 3,22
22 Schmölz Andreas 120955 KC Eggenfelden 59 35,06 4 35,24 0 35,82 2 2 73,06 2,85
23 Etmanski Adrian 120272 RSG Burghausen 56 34,91 0 35,37 2 34,63 2 4 74,00 2,48
24 Noneder Katharina 120143 MSC Johanniskirchen 36 36,96 6 36,50 2 35,59 0 2 74,09 2,11
25 Breuer Lukas 120620 MSC Engelsberg 61 35,61 2 35,84 0 35,00 4 4 74,84 1,74
26 Meinl Johannes 120643 MSC Vilsbiburg 50 36,85 8 38,14 0 37,13 0 0 75,27 1,37
27 Einöder Michaela 120864 AC Inzell 58 36,85 2 36,47 2 36,44 2 4 76,91 1,00
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Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Sambor Patrick 120262 RSG Burghausen 68 33,32 6 33,25 0 33,48 0 0 66,73 10,66 12,41
2 Hoffmann Eric 121077 AC Neumarkt 78 33,34 0 33,51 0 33,69 0 0 67,20 10,31 12,32
3 Leitner Mario 120145 MSC Johanniskirchen 84 33,31 0 33,62 0 33,78 0 0 67,40 9,97 12,28
4 Sterner Christian 120293 MSC Dreiburgenland 71 33,93 0 34,29 0 33,38 0 0 67,67 9,62 12,24
5 Ertl Lukas 120261 RSG Burghausen 81 34,22 2 34,00 0 33,68 0 0 67,68 9,28 12,23
6 Gahlich Valentin 120693 ASC Tiefenbach 89 33,93 2 34,25 0 33,85 0 0 68,10 8,93 12,16
7 Lehrhuber Lisa 120642 MSC Vilsbiburg 86 34,09 0 34,16 0 34,05 0 0 68,21 8,59 12,14
8 Ertl Maximilian 120260 RSG Burghausen 82 34,26 0 34,24 0 34,17 0 0 68,41 8,24 12,10
9 Bichlmaier Hubert 120865 AC Inzell 70 35,51 2 34,83 0 34,18 0 0 69,01 7,90 12,00
10 Schilcher Lukas 120142 MSC Johanniskirchen 87 35,33 6 35,03 0 34,32 0 0 69,35 7,55 11,94
11 Gößwald Daniel 121301 MSC Velden 73 34,27 0 34,56 0 34,83 0 0 69,39 7,21 11,93
12 Hartzsch Nils 120536 MSC Arnstorf 77 34,95 2 34,74 0 34,67 0 0 69,41 6,86 11,93
13 Eichmair Simon 121091 MSC Ortenburg 76 35,03 0 35,00 0 34,86 0 0 69,86 6,52 11,85
14 Börner Christoph 120268 RSG Burghausen 66 33,89 0 33,90 0 33,97 2 2 69,87 6,17 12,20
15 Fuchsgruber Martina 120144 MSC Johanniskirchen 64 35,61 0 35,36 0 34,70 0 0 70,06 5,83 11,82
16 Eder Sebastian 120140 MSC Johanniskirchen 79 35,96 0 35,58 0 34,71 0 0 70,29 5,48 11,78
17 Lunitz Adrian 121078 AC Neumarkt 63 36,00 0 35,61 0 34,77 0 0 70,38 5,14 11,76
18 Süß Tim 120557 MSC Dreiburgenland 67 34,01 4 34,50 2 33,94 0 2 70,44 4,79 12,10
19 Bommel Vanessa 120702 ASC Tiefenbach 75 34,40 2 34,52 2 34,47 0 2 70,99 4,45 12,00
20 Wohlgemuth Richard 120650 MSC Vilsbiburg 85 35,05 0 34,51 0 34,74 2 2 71,25 4,10 11,96
21 Baumgartner Manuel 120950 KC Eggenfelden 72 34,49 4 34,92 0 35,05 2 2 71,97 3,76 11,83
22 Bukowski Leon 121300 MSC Velden 74 35,10 0 35,16 0 35,00 2 2 72,16 3,41 11,80
23 Hackenberger Lukas 120753 MSF Garching 80 36,15 12 35,47 0 34,95 2 2 72,42 3,07 11,76
24 Multhauf Felix 120644 MSC Vilsbiburg 65 35,91 0 35,42 2 35,52 0 2 72,94 2,72 11,67
25 Waschlinger Jessica 120297 MSC Emmersdorf 90 37,69 10 36,54 0 37,37 0 0 73,91 2,38 11,20
26 Unterholzner Johannes 120649 MSC Vilsbiburg 88 37,82 0 36,52 0 37,55 0 0 74,07 2,03 11,18
27 Saller Jasmin 120535 MSC Arnstorf 91 35,88 0 35,32 4 35,65 2 6 76,97 1,69 11,67
28 Warlich Daniel 120798 MSC Engelsberg 83 35,70 4 35,55 8 35,52 0 8 79,07 1,34 11,65
29 Hippauf Andreas 120537 MSC Arnstorf 69 36,46 4 36,29 10 36,40 0 10 82,69 1,00 11,39
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Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club S-Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Scheibe Markus 120265 RSG Burghausen 108 33,31 0 33,32 0 33,23 0 0 66,55 10,52 12,44
2 Klimas Matthias 121028 MTC Waldkirchen 97 33,29 0 33,58 0 33,24 0 0 66,82 10,05 12,39
3 Naundorf Julian 121079 AC Neumarkt 111 33,87 0 33,36 0 33,71 0 0 67,07 9,57 12,35
4 Hartwimmer Lukas 120259 RSG Burghausen 93 33,32 2 33,66 0 33,49 0 0 67,15 9,10 12,33
5 Ruhland Alexander 121080 AC Neumarkt 102 34,02 0 34,00 0 33,41 0 0 67,41 8,62 12,28
6 Keck Felix 120951 KC Eggenfelden 95 34,12 0 34,00 0 33,76 0 0 67,76 8,14 12,22
7 Hortel Christian 120623 MSC Engelsberg 105 34,25 0 33,91 0 34,07 0 0 67,98 7,67 12,18
8 Köhn Sandra 120471 AC Traunstein 96 38,73 2 34,20 0 34,00 0 0 68,20 7,19 12,14
9 Herzog Corinna 121303 MSC Velden 98 33,24 12 34,16 0 34,21 0 0 68,37 6,71 12,11
10 Lehrhuber Julian 120641 MSC Vilsbiburg 104 34,25 2 34,26 0 34,11 0 0 68,37 6,24 12,11
11 Fichtner Bernhard 121082 AC Neumarkt 106 33,63 2 33,34 2 33,26 0 2 68,60 5,76 12,43
12 Paintner Johannes 120645 MSC Vilsbiburg 110 34,29 0 34,45 0 34,28 0 0 68,73 5,29 12,05
13 Steinbeißer Jakob 120613 MSC Engelsberg 100 34,76 2 34,67 0 34,46 0 0 69,13 4,81 11,98
14 Keck Florian 120952 KC Eggenfelden 109 34,68 2 34,93 0 34,38 0 0 69,31 4,33 11,95
15 Trodler Joshua 120648 MSC Vilsbiburg 107 34,43 2 34,93 0 34,94 0 0 69,87 3,86 11,85
16 Repper Florian 120269 RSG Burghausen 112 35,39 2 35,30 0 34,74 0 0 70,04 3,38 11,82
17 Niederhammer Thomas 120540 MSC Arnstorf 94 35,44 2 35,48 0 35,36 0 0 70,84 2,90 11,69
18 Klotzek Fabian 120862 AC Inzell 92 36,12 0 36,01 0 35,72 0 0 71,73 2,43 11,54
19 Breuer Annika 120619 MSC Engelsberg 99 35,74 12 35,69 0 36,08 0 0 71,77 1,95 11,54
20 Schneider Stefanie 121081 AC Neumarkt 103 34,52 12 34,84 2 34,93 0 2 71,77 1,48 11,87
21 Neuwirth Markus 121086 MSC Ortenburg 101 38,73 0 37,90 0 37,55 0 0 75,45 1,00 10,97
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P Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. Zeit Pkt. Ges.
Sambor Patrick 120262 RSG Burghausen 68 66,73 10,66

1 Scheibe Markus 120265 RSG Burghausen 108 66,55 10,52
Thoms Lukas 120273 RSG Burghausen 22 69,75 10,50 31,68

Ellinger Lukas 120948 KC Eggenfelden 38 68,05 10,63

2 Prandstetter Philipp 120946 KC Eggenfelden 26 70,14 10,00
Dirnberger Tobias 120956 KC Eggenfelden 9 85,14 9,00 29,63

Hoffmann Eric 121077 AC Neumarkt 78 67,20 10,31

3 Naundorf Julian 121079 AC Neumarkt 111 67,07 9,57
Strunz Lukas 121074 AC Neumarkt 55 69,28 9,52 29,40

Leitner Mario 120145 MSC Johanniskirchen 84 67,40 9,97

4 Karlhuber Dominik 120133 MSC Johanniskirchen 15 82,58 9,67
Aigner Marco 121083 MSC Johanniskirchen 3 86,16 8,33 27,97

Arndt Felix 120279 MSC Dreiburgenland 11 77,20 10,33

5 Sterner Christian 120293 MSC Dreiburgenland 71 67,67 9,62
Hagn Fabian 120286 MSC Dreiburgenland 10 89,52 7,00 26,95

Kalinke Marcel 120532 MSC Arnstorf 30 70,43 9,50

6 Weislmeier Patrick 120534 MSC Arnstorf 45 69,68 8,41
Heudecker Michael 120533 MSC Arnstorf 29 74,05 7,00 24,91

Lehrhuber Lisa 120642 MSC Vilsbiburg 86 68,21 8,59

7 Dorrer Jonas 120636 MSC Vilsbiburg 31 73,62 8,00
Schöttl Dennis 120647 MSC Vilsbiburg 23 73,67 7,50 24,09

Hechel Christian 120612 MSC Engelsberg 51 70,05 7,67

8 Hortel Christian 120623 MSC Engelsberg 105 67,98 7,67
Steinbeißer Jakob 120613 MSC Engelsberg 100 69,13 4,81 20,14

Frommknecht Hendrik 120866 AC Inzell 34 72,39 8,50

9 Bichlmaier Hubert 120865 AC Inzell 70 69,01 7,90
Klotzek Fabian 120862 AC Inzell 92 71,73 2,43 18,83

Gößwald Daniel 121301 MSC Velden 73 69,39 7,21

10 Herzog Corinna 121303 MSC Velden 98 68,37 6,71
Huber Jan 121298 MSC Velden 7 100,43 3,67 17,59

Eichmair Simon 121091 MSC Ortenburg 76 69,86 6,52

11 Hasreiter Marco 121090 MSC Ortenburg 57 72,12 4,70
Hasmann Dustin 121085 MSC Ortenburg 35 79,80 4,50 15,72

Weiß Julia 120298 MSC Emmersdorf 48 71,98 5,07

12 Weileder Dominik 120300 MSC Emmersdorf 12 99,73 4,33
Plattner Sara 120299 MSC Emmersdorf 32 82,80 3,00 12,41

Mannschaftswertung
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Pl. Name/Vorname A.-Nr. Club St. Nr. T W1 W2 Pkt. Km / h
Zeit F Zeit F Zeit F F Zeit

1 Baumgartner Christoph KC Eggenfelden 116 33,62 0 33,45 0 33,66 0 0 67,11 9,33 12,34
2 Rogger Christian RSG Burghausen 114 34,31 0 34,11 0 34,30 0 0 68,41 7,67 12,10
3 Aigner Andreas MSC Vilsbiburg 115 34,85 0 34,87 0 34,25 0 0 69,12 6,00 11,98
4 Lehrhuber Gerhard MSC Vilsbiburg 113 36,62 2 33,24 0 36,35 0 0 69,59 4,33 11,90
5 Bellmann Manuel MSC Arnstorf 118 33,16 2 32,92 4 33,12 2 6 72,04 2,67 12,54
6 Wohlgemuth Jürgen MSC Vilsbiburg 117 35,55 0 36,06 2 35,79 0 2 73,85 1,00 11,52
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